FORM PTO-1618A	10 - 20 - 2000 U.S. Department of Commercia			
Expires 08/30/99	Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK			
CMB 0051-0027 TO JUL -6 PM 3: 01 W/	101490055			
OPRIFINANCE J. LECORDATE	101482855 10/13/00 ON FORM COVER SHEET			
TRADEMARKS ONLY				
10: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Submission Type Conveyance Type				
X New	Conveyance Type Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment			
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Month Day Year 060800			
Corrective Document	X Change of Name			
Reel # Frame #	Other			
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year				
Name eShare Technologies, I	nc. 062900			
Formerly				
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association				
Other				
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Georgia				
Receiving Party Mark If additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name eshare communications, Inc.				
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
Address (line 1) 5051 Peachtree Corners Circle				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3) Norcross	GA 30092-2500			
l vaga as / mars MOT CT O22	1 98 1 130034-4300 1			
City	State/Country Zip Code			
Individual General Partnership	State/Country Zip Code			
Individual General Partnership X Corporation Association	State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.			
Individual General Partnership X Corporation Association Other	State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			
Individual General Partnership X Corporation Association Other X Cltizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat	State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Dasignation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			
Individual General Partnership X Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat	State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			
Individual General Partnership X Corporation Association Other X Cltizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat Cltizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) tion Georgia OFFICE USE ONLY			
Individual General Partnership X Corporation Association Other X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat A0.00 % Public burden reporting for this collection of information is authorized to average getharing the data needed to complete the Cover Styles. Send community regardly on the Cover Styles.	State/Country Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			

900 🛭

MELITA INTL.

9227 682 022 PRADEMARKO/81/01

REEL: 002133 FRAME: 0266

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
Domestic R	epresentative Name	e and Address Enter for the first Ro	eceiving Party only.	
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (time 4)				
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 770-239-4222				
Name	Kirk L. Somers	3		
Address (line 1)	5051 Peachtree Corners Circle			
Address (line 2)	Address (line 2) Norcross, GA 30092-2500			
Address (line 3)				
Address (time 4)				
Pages		r of pages of the attached conveyance do	cument #	
including any attachments. Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached				
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).				
Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s)				
75236568				
7523656	9			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 2				
Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 65				
Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account Deposit Account				
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number:				
		Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes No	
Statement and Signature				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.				
70 a.v. 75	T	() 1. L.	June 29, 2000	
	Lowring of Person Signing	Signature J	Date Signed	

200 🛭

MELITA INTL.

944₹ 662 044 **JRADEMARK**0/61/01 REEL: 002133 FRAME: 0267

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002133 FRAME: 0268

RECORDED: 10/13/2000